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4721 BOONVILLE VFD                        

5144721 BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE            

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5144721 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -234,000    -234,000    -181,381.78     -29,318.82            .00     -52,618.22   77.5%

  2023/06/000334 12/30/2022 GCR       -2,180.35 REF                                        NOVEMBER NCVTS DISTRIB
  2023/06/000370 12/30/2022 GEN      -27,138.47 REF DEC                                    BOONVILLE CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -234,000    -234,000    -181,381.78     -29,318.82            .00     -52,618.22   77.5%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5144721 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -2,362.62        -467.42            .00       2,362.62  100.0%

  2023/06/000370 12/30/2022 GEN         -467.42 REF DEC                                    BOONVILLE PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -2,362.62        -467.42            .00       2,362.62  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5144721 43100  SALES TAX                    -20,000     -20,000      -8,271.05            .00            .00     -11,728.95   41.4%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -20,000     -20,000      -8,271.05            .00            .00     -11,728.95   41.4%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5144721 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -727.47         -74.79            .00         727.47  100.0%

  2023/06/000370 12/30/2022 GEN          -74.79 REF DEC                                    DUE TO BOONVILLE VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=89vcvxYjAe9lw1D5xJSLDRpOGOKggtdd9hGUAH1RLEX6Tzt3bSM%2Bb5qJrRiUt3ru
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PBCKAwpWUDOTnfRTVQyFiqO2CE%2BtXTOaFhiXJrfKfkbFBmOpNwR6i%2F8rhzJVxe8u
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bA6%2F7Bt7K%2Bwma2wZu%2Bz486p2dwQO3R7r5DXPnBOAi3f%2B%2FnbIRUpBavjwV2gN7dXK
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9JI1dGqyvuxa3Cso9K%2FeGw3Kxrx7bWNUDmsYvSZ7F8a%2BcLP6C%2BUk2wZB5eMkXgCZ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g2EhO2ZXbmPAdaQmeBmMIzBExo9vOfSl6SSSb9P9Wz9RP2WuQpO%2BTwfbityWPILz
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TjhPMTfrWEmrKL47aBxcMIeNfhPhqvAKdie7ddoUIBeo5iBpHuHj4gZDo7NN2D7j
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xKRm6GfmeYJKzWUnjlf7XnDrPncpR28RmLSra0WDeJwMV%2FqZIra24bOc6u2mNwCX
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GQVA64xbzach134Je7e81LRJ7mf3iqUwxEf2yGAPusQo0yVZihsNmdk59idkd3sp
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -727.47         -74.79            .00         727.47  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5144721 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE         -254,000    -254,000    -192,742.92     -29,861.03            .00     -61,257.08   75.9%

     TOTAL BOONVILLE VFD                   -254,000    -254,000    -192,742.92     -29,861.03            .00     -61,257.08   75.9%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -254,000    -254,000    -192,742.92     -29,861.03            .00     -61,257.08

                           GRAND TOTAL     -254,000    -254,000    -192,742.92     -29,861.03            .00     -61,257.08   75.9%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6Czn9%2BcYTEhsbFbMq9kFRsBzg0w6DEQeYEK%2FBbqDapmct1ZiJCFPVHe9R1touDG6
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2023/ 6
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2023/ 6
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2023/ 6
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
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Fund               51
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Division           
Program            
Grants             
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Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


